
MDG_GRID

Pos P/Cat Dorsal Nom Participant Cat. Temps

1 1 175 TOMÀS BUITRAGO,  AITOR SEN M 0:17:19

2 2 222 SALES FERRE,  ENRIC SEN M 0:18:50

3 1 225 PUENTES GARCÍA,  LUIS FCO VE2 M 0:19:44

4 2 227 RIBÉ MONTSERRAT,  DAVID VE2 M 0:20:04

5 3 180 MATAMOROS,  SERGI SEN M 0:20:45

6 1 179 FUCHO PASCUAL,  FELIP MA1 M 0:21:05

7 4 216 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ,  ERIC SEN M 0:21:10

8 1 215 SANTILLANA HERNANDEZ,  IVAN S23 M 0:22:06

9 1 199TORREBLANCA CERVELLÓ,  JOSE ANGELVE1 M 0:22:40

10 5 224 LLOSA,  CARLOS SEN M 0:23:31

11 1 209 GARCIA GALLARDO,  MARCE VE2 F 0:23:53

12 6 221 VIUDEZ,  MARC SEN M 0:24:34

13 1 183 MARTÍ SOLÉ,  RUTH S18 F 0:24:37

14 1 161 GALVE CURTO,  LUCI VE1 F 0:24:38

15 1 165 SUBIRATS ABELLA,  ANNA SEN F 0:24:39

16 2 152 BALAGUE BELTRAN,  JOAQUIN VE1 M 0:24:39

17 7 156 ROCA REY,  ROGER SEN M 0:25:02

18 2 178 MARTÍ JOVE,  JOSEP MA1 M 0:25:32

19 2 172 HERNANDEZ HERRERO,  MARTA VE2 F 0:26:12

20 1 207 CASANOVA CALLAU,  OLGA S23 F 0:26:19

21 2 206 SUBIRATS MARTÍN,  JULIÀ S23 M 0:26:23

22 2 205 CASTELLS SEGARRA,  ISAMAR SEN F 0:26:27

23 2 210 MENDOU,  KHADIJA S23 F 0:27:37

24 2 160 FANDOS COLOMINES,  ESTIBALIZ VE1 F 0:27:38

25 3 162 GILABERT VIDIELLA,  JENIFER SEN F 0:27:40

26 3 193 PALLARES LLAO,  CECILIA VE1 F 0:27:46

27 3 208 ALCAZAR GINER,  AINHOA S23 F 0:27:50

29 2 176 CASANOVA REVERTÉ,  JÚLIA S18 F 0:27:51

28 4 184 MESTRE MAS,  JÚLIA SEN F 0:27:51

30 4 155 MORALES TOMÀS,  PATRICIA VE1 F 0:28:01

31 3 157 FRANCH BONET,  ROSANA VE1 M 0:28:01

32 5 163 TOMAS NAVARRO,  BEGONYA VE1 F 0:29:05

33 4 226 TARIN ALCALDE,  ANGEL VE1 M 0:29:05

35 8 218 SANSALONI PUJOL,  QUIM SEN M 0:29:08

34 5 217 RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR,  ANNA SEN F 0:29:08

36 6 192 BONET MONTAGUT,  MARIA JOSÉ VE1 F 0:29:10

37 3 168 MARTÍNEZ ESQUERRÉ,  MARIA TERESAVE2 F 0:29:34

38 4 185 CAMACHO SUBIRATS,  PAULA S23 F 0:30:07

39 3 187 LLEIXÀ GISBERT,  ARES S18 F 0:30:10

40 6 223 BLANCH RUBERT,  NOELIA SEN F 0:30:17

41 9 211 BERTOMEU DOMINGO,  CARLOS SEN M 0:30:24

42 3 177 ANDREU FALCO,  DANIEL MA1 M 0:30:45

43 7 164 GILABERT VIDIELLA ,  GEORGINA SEN F 0:30:56

44 10 158 SABORIDO ESCURRIOLA,  EDUARD SEN M 0:30:57

45 7 174 BERTOMEU CURTO ,  JOANA VE1 F 0:30:58

46 4 219 GREENWOOD,  EMMA VE2 F 0:31:01

47 8 186 SÁEZ TENA,  YOLANDA VE1 F 0:31:03

48 8 202 FABUEL QUESADA,  ELI SEN F 0:32:57



49 9 198 GAUXACHS MARGALEF,  NURIA SEN F 0:33:34

50 9 194 SOLE MONLLAO,  NURIA VE1 F 0:33:36

51 10 203 MIRALLES ESCUIN,  SONIA SEN F 0:34:09

52 5 182 HENDERSON,  WENDY VE2 F 0:36:53



HOMES

Pos P/Cat Dorsal Nom Participant Cat. Temps

1 1 175 TOMÀS BUITRAGO,  AITOR SEN M 0:17:19

2 2 222 SALES FERRE,  ENRIC SEN M 0:18:50

3 1 225 PUENTES GARCÍA,  LUIS FCO VE2 M 0:19:44

4 2 227 RIBÉ MONTSERRAT,  DAVID VE2 M 0:20:04

5 3 180 MATAMOROS,  SERGI SEN M 0:20:45

6 1 179 FUCHO PASCUAL,  FELIP MA1 M 0:21:05

7 4 216 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ,  ERIC SEN M 0:21:10

8 1 215 SANTILLANA HERNANDEZ,  IVAN S23 M 0:22:06

9 1 199TORREBLANCA CERVELLÓ,  JOSE ANGELVE1 M 0:22:40

10 5 224 LLOSA,  CARLOS SEN M 0:23:31

11 6 221 VIUDEZ,  MARC SEN M 0:24:34

12 2 152 BALAGUE BELTRAN,  JOAQUIN VE1 M 0:24:39

13 7 156 ROCA REY,  ROGER SEN M 0:25:02

14 2 178 MARTÍ JOVE,  JOSEP MA1 M 0:25:32

15 2 206 SUBIRATS MARTÍN,  JULIÀ S23 M 0:26:23

16 3 157 FRANCH BONET,  ROSANA VE1 M 0:28:01

17 4 226 TARIN ALCALDE,  ANGEL VE1 M 0:29:05

18 8 218 SANSALONI PUJOL,  QUIM SEN M 0:29:08

19 9 211 BERTOMEU DOMINGO,  CARLOS SEN M 0:30:24

20 3 177 ANDREU FALCO,  DANIEL MA1 M 0:30:45

21 10 158 SABORIDO ESCURRIOLA,  EDUARD SEN M 0:30:57



DONES

Pos P/Cat Dorsal Nom Participant Cat. Temps

1 1 209 GARCIA GALLARDO,  MARCE VE2 F 0:23:53

2 1 183 MARTÍ SOLÉ,  RUTH S18 F 0:24:37

3 1 161 GALVE CURTO,  LUCI VE1 F 0:24:38

4 1 165 SUBIRATS ABELLA,  ANNA SEN F 0:24:39

5 2 172 HERNANDEZ HERRERO,  MARTA VE2 F 0:26:12

6 1 207 CASANOVA CALLAU,  OLGA S23 F 0:26:19

7 2 205 CASTELLS SEGARRA,  ISAMAR SEN F 0:26:27

8 2 210 MENDOU,  KHADIJA S23 F 0:27:37

9 2 160 FANDOS COLOMINES,  ESTIBALIZ VE1 F 0:27:38

10 3 162 GILABERT VIDIELLA,  JENIFER SEN F 0:27:40

11 3 193 PALLARES LLAO,  CECILIA VE1 F 0:27:46

12 3 208 ALCAZAR GINER,  AINHOA S23 F 0:27:50

13 2 176 CASANOVA REVERTÉ,  JÚLIA S18 F 0:27:51

14 4 184 MESTRE MAS,  JÚLIA SEN F 0:27:51

15 4 155 MORALES TOMÀS,  PATRICIA VE1 F 0:28:01

16 5 163 TOMAS NAVARRO,  BEGONYA VE1 F 0:29:05

17 5 217 RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR,  ANNA SEN F 0:29:08

18 6 192 BONET MONTAGUT,  MARIA JOSÉ VE1 F 0:29:10

19 3 168 MARTÍNEZ ESQUERRÉ,  MARIA TERESAVE2 F 0:29:34

20 4 185 CAMACHO SUBIRATS,  PAULA S23 F 0:30:07

21 3 187 LLEIXÀ GISBERT,  ARES S18 F 0:30:10

22 6 223 BLANCH RUBERT,  NOELIA SEN F 0:30:17

23 7 164 GILABERT VIDIELLA ,  GEORGINA SEN F 0:30:56

24 7 174 BERTOMEU CURTO ,  JOANA VE1 F 0:30:58

25 4 219 GREENWOOD,  EMMA VE2 F 0:31:01

26 8 186 SÁEZ TENA,  YOLANDA VE1 F 0:31:03

27 8 202 FABUEL QUESADA,  ELI SEN F 0:32:57

28 9 198 GAUXACHS MARGALEF,  NURIA SEN F 0:33:34

29 9 194 SOLE MONLLAO,  NURIA VE1 F 0:33:36

30 10 203 MIRALLES ESCUIN,  SONIA SEN F 0:34:09

31 5 182 HENDERSON,  WENDY VE2 F 0:36:53


